WESTWOOD V SERIES POWERED GRASS COLLECTOR
NET ASSEMBLY (ELECTRIC) 12/2007 - 01/2010

(A20/50 & V20/50) SERIES
A, D, K, V SERIES

POWERED GRASS
COLLECTOR NET

Slot fixing frames
from mid 2006

Al

e

2
Part No. 40100002
Revision December 2008




1 178968501 | 2050 UPPER BAG FRAME 2004

2 178969001 | 2050 LOWER BAG FRAME 2006

3 307193400 | NEW PART NO: 307242400 L/H GOALPOST

4 307193500 | 2003 2050 PGC RH GOALPOST

5 148015500 | NEW PART NO: 148015501 PLASTIC PGCLID

6 328956500 | 2003 2050 PGC RH BAG EAR WELDED ASSEMBLY

7 328956400 | 2003 2050 PGC LH BAG EAR WELDED ASSY

8 35932500 NEW PART NO: 359010100 ALLUMINIUM BRUSH FINISH
149499000 | COUNTAX BADGE

9 18320600 TRANSAXLE REAR BOLT SPACER RIDER (94)

10 | 08819500 WASHER 5/16 T3 LP ZINC PLATED

11 | 04920100 M8 NYLOC NUT

12 | 028002900 | BOLT M6X25 PLATED

13 | 028000100 | ALLEN SCREW M6X30MM BZP

14 | 04920500 NUT M6 NYLOC

15 | 08827800 NEW PART NO: 08874300 HP WASHER

16 | 018003600 | NEW PART NO: 02901000 M6X40M SCREW

17 | 04920500 NUT M6 NYLOC

18 | 27707701 NEW PART NO: 541124500 SWEEPER LOCKING HANDLE

19 | 30149800 L/H PGC LEVER LOCK

20 | 14850500 NYLON WASHER

21 | 301008400 |97 RIDER/D/A SERIES BAG FLOOR CLAMP

22 | 028002900 | BOLT M6X25 PLATED

23 | 27707801 NEW PART NO: 541124500 SWEEPER LOCKING HANDLE

24 | 30150300 R/H PGC LEVER LOCK

25 | 183010200 | NEW PART NO: 183024900 QUICK RELEASE BALL JOINT

26 | 388000202 | ASERIES PGC COLLECTOR NET OCT 03

27 | 302015500 | GALVANISED FLOOR & TRIM 03 20/50 PGC NET

28 | 31302900 NEW PART NO: 183016900 TRACK ROD END SPACER

29 | 02825900 BOLT, M8 X 20MM

30 |018000300 |BOLT M6 X 20MM (VAC) ( AF037868 )

31 | 302015600 | NEW PART NO: 302015601 INTAKE SIDE

32 | 332112400 | NEW PART NO: 31318800 PGC DE-CLUTCHING ARM

33 | 12860100 RIVET 4.8 X 16MM ALLOY POP 1031-4816

34 | 04886100 M10 NYLOC NUT

35 | 088002400 | WASHER 10.8ID X 20.70D X 2MM THK

36 | 04872100 M10 LOCKNUT

37 |02941000 BOLT M8 X 45MM (VAC)




38 | 148004400 |20/50 PGC RUBBER

39 |301045400 |20/50 PGC RUBBER FIXING STRIP

40 | 301122800 |20/50 PGCTIPPING LINK ROD UPPER

41 | 183010402 | ADJUSTER LINK ROD

42 301123000 |20/50 PGC TIPPING LINK ARM, LOWER

43 | 10872600 10MM ROD END

44 | 018005500 | M10 X 45 BOLT BZP

45 | 088002400 | WASHER 10.8ID X 20.70D X 2MM THK

46 | 31306100 NEW PART NO: 183529500 DECK LIFT PIVOT SPACER
47 018000100 | BOLT M5 X 20MM (VAC)




